APPENDIX F

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION
LUNCH PRICES
2004-05 SCHOOL YEAR

ltem Price

Type “A” Lunch (Students)

Elementary Schools $2.10
Franklin School . 2.25
High School 2.50
Type “A” Lunch (Adults) ALL SCHOOLS 3.10
REDUCED PRICE LUNCH - ALL SCHOOLS 40
Milk: White | 60
Chocolate .60

Skim .60




NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION
LUNCH PRICES
2004-05 SCHOOL YEAR

A la carte ltems - (High School/Franklin School)

Deli Bar - (High School Only) $2.50
Salad Bar - (High School Only) 2.50
Salad/Sandwich Platters - (Franklin Only) 2.25
Sandwiches: Steak (High School Only) . - 215
Cheese Steak (High School Only) 2.25
Cheese 1.95
Peanut Butter 1.90
Meat - Regular 2.10
Meat and Cheese 2.15
Tuna 2.15
Egg Salad 1.90
Turkey 2.10
ltem Price
Hamburger w/Chips  $1.90
Hot Dog w/Chips | 1.90
Pizza w/Chips - 1.90
*Chicken Nuggets w/Chips 1.90
Salads: Fruit Salad (“A” Lunch)
Student 2.10
Fruit Salad (“A” Lunch)
Adult 2.75
Small 1.50
Large with Cheese 1.90
Large Specialty Salad (cranberry) 1.90




*Not available at high school

Item

Tuna Salad Bowl

Cottage Cheese Bowl
Cottage Cheese with Fruit
Egg Salad Bowl

French Fries

French Fries w/Cheese
Onion Rings

Popcorn Chicken
Mozzarella Sticks
Domino’s Bread Stick w/Sauce

Soup: Cup
Bowl

Ice Cream

Specialty Ice Cream

Sundae Cups

Frozen Bars

Chipwich

Pies & Cakes

Jello

Puddings — Rice, Chocolate, Vanilla

Pop Tarts

Price
1.65
1.25

$1.60
1.40
1.00
1.25
1.00
1.50
1.40

1.70

.95
1.15
1.25
1.50

.85

.65

.80

1.00




Item

20 oz. Drinks — Bottle
12 oz. Drinks — Cans
Large Pretzel

Jumbo Cheese Pretzel
Oreos

Cookies (3 pack)
Cookies - any flavor (2 pack)
Mrs. Goodcookie (2) |
Funnel Cake

Chips Ahoy

Fruit Roll-ups

Ritz Bits

Granola Type Bars

Fig Newtons

Gold Fish Crackers
Nutri-Grain Bars
Brownies

Small Chips, etc.
Combos

Andy Capp Hot Fries
Pringles

Jolly Ranches

Price
1.35
1.15
75
95
85
75
50
.90
.90
85
70
95
85
.80
70
85
80
60
95
75
1.10

.95




Item

Fresh Fruit

Orange Juice (8 0z.)
Mello Crisp

Rice Krispie Treat
Bagel w/Butter

Bagel w/Cream Cheese
Roll — Buttered or Plain
Sour Patch Kids
Skittles

Snickers

Milky Way

Twix Bar

Kit Kat

M&M'’s

Starburst

Reese’s Cookie Cup
Reese’s Cup
Twizzlers

Hershey
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Price
70
75
.80
95

1.00

1.10
80
.95
.95
.95
95
95
95
95
95
95
.95
95

.95






