### APPENDIX F

## NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION LUNCH PRICES 2004-05 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Type "A" Lunch (Students)	
Elementary Schools	\$2.10
Franklin School	2.25
High School	2.50
Type "A" Lunch (Adults) ALL SCHOOLS	3.10
REDUCED PRICE LUNCH – ALL SCHOOLS	.40
Milk: White Chocolate Skim	.60 .60

## NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION LUNCH PRICES 2004-05 SCHOOL YEAR

#### A la carte Items - (High School/Franklin School) Deli Bar (High School Only) \$2.50 Salad Bar (High School Only) 2.50 Salad/Sandwich Platters - (Franklin Only) 2.25 Sandwiches: Steak (High School Only) 2.15 Cheese Steak (High School Only) 2.25 Cheese 1.95 Peanut Buttér 1.90 Meat - Regular 2.10 Meat and Cheese 2.15 Tuna 2.15 Egg Salad 1.90 Turkey 2.10 Item Price Hamburger w/Chips \$1.90 Hot Dog w/Chips 1.90 Pizza w/Chips 1.90 \*Chicken Nuggets w/Chips 1.90 Salads: Fruit Salad ("A" Lunch) Student 2.10 Fruit Salad ("A" Lunch) Adult 2.75

Small

Large with Cheese

Large Specialty Salad (cranberry)

1.50

1.90

1.90

# \*Not available at high school

<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Tuna Salad Bowl	1.65
Cottage Cheese Bowl	1.25
Cottage Cheese with Fruit	\$1.60
Egg Salad Bowl	1.40
French Fries	1.00
French Fries w/Cheese	1.25
Onion Rings	1.00
Popcorn Chicken	1.50
Mozzarella Sticks	1.40
Domino's Bread Stick w/Sauce	1.70
Soup: Cup Bowl	1.00 1.25
Ice Cream	.75
Specialty Ice Cream	.95
Sundae Cups	1.15
Frozen Bars	1.25
Chipwich	1.50
Pies & Cakes	.85
Jello	.65
Puddings – Rice, Chocolate, Vanilla	.80
Pop Tarts	1.00

<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
20 oz. Drinks – Bottle	1.35
12 oz. Drinks – Cans	1.15
Large Pretzel	.75
Jumbo Cheese Pretzel	.95
Oreos	.85
Cookies (3 pack)	.75
Cookies - any flavor (2 pack)	.50
Mrs. Goodcookie (2)	.90
Funnel Cake	.90
Chips Ahoy	.85
Fruit Roll-ups	.70
Ritz Bits	.95
Granola Type Bars	.85
Fig Newtons	.80
Gold Fish Crackers	.70
Nutri-Grain Bars	.85
Brownies	.80
Small Chips, etc.	.60
Combos	.95
Andy Capp Hot Fries	.75
Pringles	1.10
Jolly Ranches	.95

<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Fresh Fruit	.70
Orange Juice (8 oz.)	.75
Mello Crisp	.80
Rice Krispie Treat	.95
Bagel w/Butter	1.00
Bagel w/Cream Cheese	1.10
Roll – Buttered or Plain	.80
Sour Patch Kids	.95
Skittles	.95
Snickers	.95
Milky Way	.95
Twix Bar	.95
Kit Kat	.95
M&M's	.95
Starburst	.95
Reese's Cookie Cup	.95
Reese's Cup	.95
Twizzlers	.95
Hershey	.95
Dated: July 26, 2004	
/jm C:\My Documents\LUNCH FORMS\LUNCH PRICES.doc	